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“ The above schedule meeting date(s) are subject to change under certain circumstances ” 

Month Date Day Details

April 14-04-2025 Monday Poila Baishakh

July

06-07-2025 Sunday AGM 2024-25

20-07-2025 Sunday Puja Review & Adda

August

03-08-2025 Sunday Puja Review & Adda

17-08-2025 Sunday Puja Review & Adda

27-08-2025 Wednesday

Puja Review & Adda

(Vinayaka Chaturthi)

(Beginning of festive season)

September

07-09-2025 Sunday Puja Review & Adda

14-09-2025 Sunday Puja Review & Adda

21-09-2025 Sunday Mahalaya, Final Puja Review

January 11-01-2026 Sunday Annual Picnic
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Puja Day Date

Maha Panchami Saturday 27th Sep 2025

Maha Sasthi Sunday 28th Sep 2025

Maha Saptami Monday 29th Sep 2025

Maha Ashtami Tuesday 30th Sep 2025

Maha Nabami Wednesday 01st Oct 2025

Bijaya Dashami Thursday 02nd Oct 2025

Lakshmi Puja Monday 06th Oct 2025

Kali Puja Monday 20st Oct 2025

Saraswati Puja Friday 23rd Jan 2026

Puja Calendar 2025-26


